
HILL TOWN TO\VNSHIP 
BUCKS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA 

RESOLUTION #2017-004 
BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Supervisors of Hilltown Township adopts the following 
meeting dates of the Planning Commission for the 2017 calendar year: 

Regular Meetings: 7:30pm - 3RD Monday of Each Month 
Tuesday, January 17- (Re-organization Meeting) 
Monday, February 20 
Monday, March 20 
Monday, April l 7 
Monday, May 15 
Monday, June 19 
Monday, July 17 
Monday, August 21 
Monday, September 18 
Monday, October 16 
Monday, November 20 
Monday, December 18 
Worksession Meetings: 7:30PM- l ST Mondav of Each Month 
Monday, February 6 
Monday, March 6 
Monday, April 3 
Monday, May l 
Monday, June 5 
Tuesday, July 3 
Monday, August 7 
Tuesday, September 5 
Monday, October 2 
Monday, November 6 
Monday, December 4 
** Any cancellation of a meeting or worksession will he posted on the Hilltown Township 
website (www.hilltown.org), and will also be posted on the front door of the Municipal Building 
located at 13 W. Creamery Road in Hilltown, PA. 
SO RESOLVED this 3rd day of January, 2017. 

HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 


